Tracer Wrap (Grey Wrap)
Catalogue
EST-DTS-0001 Rev 4
How to Order:
1. Specify Fit Example:
2. Select Desired Size and Pipe Type
3. Specify Desired Liner
4. Specify Insulation Thickness
5. Specify quantity required, in linear-ft
Please note that 1/4" and 1/2" thick tracer wrap is produced in 20ft rolls. 1" thick tracer wrap is produced in 10ft rolls.
For any non-standard length, a cut charge will be added to the order.
Fit Information:
Fit:
S - Snug
L - Loose
Pipe Type:
SST - Stainless steel tubing, use for steel or copper tubing.
IP - Iron pipe
Size:
Nominal Pipe Size (NPS) of pipe
Circumference or diameter measurement that the Tracer Wrap is wrapping around.
Specifications:
Temperature Rating:
Low Temperatures
Maximum operating temperature 392°F (200°C)
High Temperatures
Maximum operating temperature 1200°F (649°C)
Liner:
UL - Unlined
- Unlined tracerwrap has an outer jacket only and does not have a liner, leaving the insulation exposed to the pipe.
L - Lined
- Lined tracerwrap comes with both an inner liner and outer jacket. Is only available 1/4" and 1/2" thicknesses.
Thickness:
Insulation thicknesses available in 1/4", 1/2" and 1"
Reading the product codes:
L - 3/4SST - S14 - UL - 1/4T
L- Fit S or L
  3/4 Size Pipe or tubing size
       SST- Pipe Type SST or IP
               S- Jacket Material S (Silicone)
                  14-         Jacket Weight 14 = Fabric weight ie: 11-15 oz./sq. yd.
                     UL- Liner UL or L (Unlined or Lined)
                          1/4T Insulation Thickness
-Snug fit is commonly used for straight pipe without trace, there is less room for movement and running over oddities on pipe.
-Loose fit is commonly used for piping with elbows, bends, traced pipe, etc. Adds an extra 1/2" width compared to Snug fit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Require tracer wrap for a 1" IP line with elbows and unions.
Need unlined and 1/4" thick.
L-1IP-S14-UL-1/4T
See "Tracer Wrap Technical
Data Sheet" for details and
limitations.
10474 - 172 Street Edmonton, Alberta  T5S 1G9
Phone:  (780) 484-4002        Fax:  (780) 484-7474
Email:   covers@reflex.ca
EST-DTS-0001 Page 2 of 5 Rev 4
OUTER JACKET - SILICONE IMPREGNATED FABRIC
Weight
Thickness
Temperature Res
Base Fabric and Weave
Color and Coating
Size
INSULATION - NONWOVEN NEEDLED FIBERGLASS MAT
Composition
Density
Max Continuous Use Temp.
Thermal Conductivity:
°F °C 1/4" 1/2" 1"
70 21 0.26 0.26 0.25
300 149 0.35 0.35 0.29
500 260 0.48 0.48 0.35
700 371 0.64 0.64 0.45
9-11 lb/ft³ for 1/4" and 1/2" thick, 6-7 lb/ft³ for 1" thick